BAR

BAR & LOUNGE

dlgnature

THE FLIRT

Hendrick's Gin, Hibiscus syrup, Rose Water,
Lemon, Soda

THE DRAMA

Absolut Vodka, Pear Purée, Passion Fruit,
Lemon

THE BLOSSOM

Belvedére Vodka, Litchi, White Cranberry,
Rose Water, Soda

THE HEAT

Tequila, Grapefruit, Lime, Honey,
Jalapenos, Mezcal

THE BOSS

Hennessy VS/Monkey Shoulder, Lime, Honey,
Ginger Beer

THE MIRAGE

Havana 7 Afos, Pineapple, Coconut, Lime, Honey,
Angostura Bitters

THE MINT CONDITION
Hendrick's Gin, Mint, Lime, Simple Syrup, Soda

14%

149

14%

14.508

16.508
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Cla/ssic

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

MOSCOW MULE
Vodka, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, Espresso, Coffee Liqueur, Simple Syrup

CLASSIC MARTINI

Gin or Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Olive or Lemon Twist

CLASSIC MOJITO

White Rum, Mint, Lime, Sugar, Soda Water

CLASSIC NEGRONI

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

CLASSIC MARGARITA
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

CLASSIC PALOMA
Tequila, Grapefruit Soda, Lime Juice

BLOODY CEASAR
Vodka, Clamato, Tabasco, Worcestershire,

Lime, Spices

DARK & STORMY
Dark Rum, Ginger Beer, Lime

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec,
Lemon Juice, Cola

CIASSIC COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Lime
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138§

12§

138

12§
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STELLA ARTOIS - 5,2% 7.
STOUT AZOTE - 3,7% 7.
BLANCHE DES CIMES - 3,5% T
PILSNER ITALIENNE - 4,97 T
BOREALE ROUSSE - 5,0% o
[PA NORD-EST - 6,0% !
CIDRE MCKEOWN - 5,7% !
SURE AUX FRAMBOISES - 5,0% 7.

50‘%%2/%/&4

BOUTEILLE HEINEKEN - 5,0%

BOUTEILLE CORONA - 4,0%
BUCKET DE CORONA (6)
BUCKET DE MICHELOB ULTRA (6)

Menu
biére sand ﬂ/ﬂﬁﬁ/

BOUTEILLE CORONA - 0%
CANNE GUINNESS - 0%
HORS SENTIER IPA - 0%
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9$

8§
8§
358
358

78
88
78

2789
278

278

278

259

2789

278

278



B A
LE/THE
4 2

BAR & LOUNGE

VINS & 0§
VIN ROUGE  /

VERSANT ROUGE - Coteau Rougement, Canada, 2022
MONTGRAS QUATRO - Cabernet Sauvignon, 2022 6.3 8

VIN BLANC

VERSANT BLANC - Coteau Rougement, Canada, 2023 o ’

VIN ROSE

VERSANT ROSE - Coteau Rougement, Canada, 2022

§,5
MATEUS ROSE - Portugal

6,5 8

VIN ORANGE

VERSANT ORANGE - Coteau Rougement, Canada, 2022 . 5.5

SANGRIA ROUGE

LE VELVET AFFAIR X;Jj
Vin Rouge, Vermouth, Triple Sec, Jus d'Orange,

Jus de Lime, Sirop Simple, Orange Sanguine, Bitters

LES SANGRIAS BLANCHES
LE GOLDEN HOUR

Vin Blanc, Malibu, Rhum Foncé, Triple Sec, Jus d'ananas,,
Jus de Lime, Sirop de Miel, Soda

THE BIG BLOOM
Vin Blanc, Soho, Vodka, Sirop de Litchi,
Jus de Citron, Canneberge Blanche, Soda

SANGRIA ROSEE

LA VIE EN ROSE
Vin Rosé, Gin, Sirop d'Hibiscus, Eau de Rose,
Jus de Citron, Canneberge Blanche, Soda

32
32

32

38
32

38

32

32

32

35



BAR

BAR & LOUNGE

Menu

LE DAYDREAM

Jus de mangue, Sirop de miel, Jus de lime,
Soda, Tajing, Citronp

LE FAUXLOMA

Jus de pamplemousse, Jus de lime, Sirop de miel,
Soda, Lime

LE MOCK-MULE

Jus de canneberge, Jus de lime, Sirop de miel,
Biére de gingembre, Angostura

LE RESPONSIBLE MINT CONDITION

Feuilles de menthe fraiches, Tranches de concombre,

Jus de lime, Sirop simple, Eau pétillante

Menu

BOUTEILLE D'EAU

CANNE REDBULL
BOUTEILLE PERRIER
JUS BAR

Menu

BOUTEILLE CORONA - 0%
CANNE GUINNESS - 0%
CANNE HORS SENTIER IPA - 0%

88

8 $

88

88

58
6$
6$
58

78
88
7$
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SPECIAUX

JAMESON SHOTS
JAGERMEISTER SHOTS
JAGER BOMBS

IRISH CARBOMBS
KAMIKAZE SHOTS
B-52 SHOTS

MINI BLOSSOMS

JAGERMEISTER SKI SHOT

TABLE

30 MINUTES

1 HEURE

258

258
248

308

168

I

188

229

158

2089



VODKA

BELVEDERE

ABSOLUT 2209 BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
ABSOLUT VANILLA 2508 UNGAVA
FINLANDA 2408
ALTOS
HAVANA 7 ANOS 220 DON JULIO BLANCO
HAVANA 3 ANOS 2008 PATRON SILVER
SAILOR JERRY 20089 PATRON CAFE XO
APPLETON ESTATE 2408
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
3208
HENNESSY VS s JAMESON
REMY MARTIN VSOP JOHNNIE WALKER
BELLE DE BRILLET 3008 CHIVAS
RAYNAL VSOP 2008 CROWN ROYAL
175
G.H MUMM 3
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL 2508
MOET & CHANDON ROSE 2758
1208
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Service

3008

FIOL PROSECCO

G LN

HENDRICK'S

BUCKET DE REDBULL (5) 35$

2508
2208

2508

2208
3208
3208
3808
12008

2208
3008
3408
2508



